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COMPLIANCE RATE OF
ORDERS ISSUED ACHIEVED COMPLIANCE
TYPE OF
ORDER TO CORRECT This Month YTD YTD YTD
REPAIR BUILDING 44 431 348 80.74%
+ RENTAL 24 293 242 82.59%
GARBAGE & REFUSE 41 278 0.00%
+ RENTAL 41 120 0.00%
OPEN STORAGE 20 213 211 99.06%
+ RENTAL 8 286 284 99.30%
MISC.- SIGN REPAIR/REMOVE 6 16 14 87.50%
SUB TOTAL 184 2015
Service Requests
(called in by public) 75 247 132 53.44%
+ RENTAL 26 229 153 66.81%
TOTAL 285 2491
COMPLAINTS
COMPLAINTS  STARTED
RECEIVED BY TOTALS
INSPECTORS
2017-JUN 101 184 285
2016-JUN 100 189 289
2015-JUN 104 290 394
2014-JUN 87 240 327



Fees by Account

Account

Building Permit

Electrical Permit

Heating (HVAC) Permit
Plumbing Permit

Sign Permit Fee

Miscellaneous Permit

Land Disturbance Permit

Rental Registration Fee

Vacant Building Inspection Fee
Vacant Building Registration Fee
Inspection Fee

Permits / Reviews and Approvals
False Alarm Fee

Miscellaneous

Permit Fees Total

HVAC Class A Contractor
HVAC Class B Contractor
HVAC Class C Installer
Sign Erector

License Fees Total

Grand Total for the Month

Amount
$46,159.93
$6,828.00
$2,327.00
$5,149.60
$148.00
$180.00
$522.00
$800.00
$350.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$62,464.53

$0.0
$0.0
$100.0
$0.0

$100.0

$62,564.5




