LA CROSSE
FIRE DEPARTMENT
DIVISION
OF
FIRE PREVENTION
AND
BUILDING SAFETY

MONTHLY REPORT JUNE 2017



JUNE 2017

		ORDERS	ISSUED	COMPLIANCE ACHIEVED	RATE OF COMPLIANCE
TYPE OF ORDER TO CORRECT		This Month	YTD	YTD	YTD
REPAIR BUILDING		44	431	348	80.74%
	+ RENTAL	24	293	242	82.59%
GARBAGE & REFUSE		41	278		0.00%
	+ RENTAL	41	120		0.00%
OPEN STORAGE		20	213	211	99.06%
	+ RENTAL	8	286	284	99.30%
MISC SIGN REPAIR/REMOVE		6	16	14	87.50%
SUB TOTAL Service Requests		184	2015		
(called in by public)		75	247	132	53.44%
	+ RENTAL	26	229	153	66.81%
TOTAL		<u>285</u>	<u>2491</u>		
		3			

	COMPLAINTS RECEIVED	COMPLAINTS STARTED BY INSPECTORS	TOTALS
2017-JUN	101	184	<u>285</u>
2016-JUN	100	189	<u>289</u>
2015-JUN	104	290	<u>394</u>
2014-JUN	87	240	<u>327</u>

Fees by Account

Account	<u>Amount</u>
Building Permit	\$46,159.93
Electrical Permit	\$6,828.00
Heating (HVAC) Permit	\$2,327.00
Plumbing Permit	\$5,149.60
Sign Permit Fee	\$148.00
Miscellaneous Permit	\$180.00
Land Disturbance Permit	\$522.00
Rental Registration Fee	\$800.00
Vacant Building Inspection Fee	\$350.00
Vacant Building Registration Fee	\$0.00
Inspection Fee	\$0.00
Permits / Reviews and Approvals	\$0.00
False Alarm Fee	\$0.00
Miscellaneous	\$0.00
Permit Fees Total	\$62,464.53
HVAC Class A Contractor	\$0.0
HVAC Class B Contractor	\$0.0
HVAC Class C Installer	\$100.0
Sign Erector	\$0.0
License Fees Total	\$100.0
Grand Total for the Month	\$62,564.5